SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
28000 Marguerite Parkway
Mission Viejo, California 92692

Members of the Board of Trustees of the Saddleback Community

College District:

You are hereby notified that a Special Closed Session Meeting
of the Board of Trustees is scheduled for June 29 and 30, 1984,
at the Aliso Creek Inn for the purpose of Board of Trustees/

Chancellor Planning and Evaluation.
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Larry P. Stevens
Secretary to the Board of Trustees



Friday,

SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

Board of Trustees/Chancellor

Planning & Evaluation Workshop

Aliso Creek Inn (Ben Brown's)
June 29-30, 1984

A GENDA

June 29, 1984

4:30

4:45

5:15

5:45

6:30

L1

8:00

8:30

10:30

- 4:45 p.m. Convene and Adopt Agenda (H. wWalther)

@ Objectives

- 5:15 p.m. Accreditation Report Review (D. Habura)

- 5:45 p.m. Community Survey Report (D. Habura)

- 6:30 p.m. Information Systems Project (T. Kimberling
Review C. Nelson

D. Habura)

- 8:00 p.m. Legislative Update/Impact (Dinner)
of Governor's Budget (B. Schreiber)
Actions

-~ 8:30 p.m. Academic Masterplanning (D. Habura)
Proposal

- 10:30 p.m. Mission of the College and (H. Walther &
Campuses in Relation to Trustees)

pomo

Academic Masterplanning
and Administrative
Structure (i.e., single
college versus multi-
college)

Recess
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Saturday, June 30, 1984

8:30 - 10:00 a.m. Board Operations (H. Walther)
® Trustee Priority Inventory

e Communications, Forums, etc.

® 1984-85 Trustee Calendar

10:00

12:00 n Board/Chancellor Evaluation (H. Walther/
L. Stevens)

12:00 - 1:00 p.m. Luncheon

1:00 - 2:30 p.m. Special Presentation (B. Moore)
on Staff Development (M. Martin)
2:30 p.m. Adjournment

@ Next regularly scheduled Board meeting is Monday, July 9, 1984.

® Next Board of Trustees/Chancellor Workshop is scheduled for
January 18-19, 1985
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