SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 28000 Marguerite Parkway Mission Viejo, California 92692

SPECIAL NOTICE

Members of the Board of Trustees of the Saddleback Community
College District:

You are hereby notified that a Special Closed Session Meeting of the Board of Trustees is scheduled for June 29 and 30, 1984, at the Aliso Creek Inn for the purpose of Board of Trustees/
Chancellor Planning and Evaluation.

Larry P. Stevens

Lange Stevens

Secretary to the Board of Trustees

SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

1

10:30 p.m.

Board of Trustees/Chancellor Planning & Evaluation Workshop Aliso Creek Inn (Ben Brown's) June 29-30, 1984

AGENDA

Friday, June 29, 1984		
4:30 - 4:45 p.m.	Convene and Adopt Agenda	(H. Walther)
	• Objectives	
4:45 - 5:15 p.m.	Accreditation Report Review	(D. Habura)
5:15 - 5:45 p.m.	Community Survey Report	(D. Habura)
5:45 - 6:30 p.m.	Information Systems Project Review	(T. Kimberling C. Nelson D. Habura)
6:30 - 8:00 p.m.	Legislative Update/Impact of Governor's Budget Actions	(Dinner) (B. Schreiber)
8:00 - 8:30 p.m.	Academic Masterplanning Proposal	(D. Habura)
8:30 - 10:30 p.m.	Mission of the College and Campuses in Relation to Academic Masterplanning and Administrative Structure (i.e., single college versus multi- college)	(H. Walther & Trustees)

Recess

Board of Trustees/Chancellor Workshop June 29-30, 1984 Page 2

Saturday, June 30, 1984

8:30 - 10:00 a.m.	Board Operations	(H.	Walther)
i	 Trustee Priority Inventory Communications, Forums, etc. 1984-85 Trustee Calendar 		
10:00 - 12:00 n	Board/Chancellor Evaluation		Walther/ Stevens)
12:00 - 1:00 p.m.	Luncheon		
1:00 - 2:30 p.m.	Special Presentation on Staff Development	The state of the s	Moore) Martin)
2:30 p.m.	Adjournment		

- Next regularly scheduled Board meeting is Monday, July 9, 1984.
- Next Board of Trustees/Chancellor Workshop is scheduled for January 18-19, 1985

dh